This is not an invoice

Packing Slip

www.dell.com
www.support.dell.com

Page 10f 1

MAGNA PT S.P.A. ASOCIO UNICO
MICHELE GIANFRANCESCO
ViA DE| CICLAMINI 4 '

Sold

MODUGNO, IT 70026

Custoirier PQ'Refsfréh’t;jé'

4500540003

. Date’Prinfed B

2019-2-22

Ship MAGNA PT 5.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO
to: MICHELE GIANFRANCESCO
" VIADEI CICLAMINI 4
MODUGNO

MODUGNO,BA T 70026

. Salesperson

N Ship Via :

JJD00009289076

Order Nurmber -

. soez717 ORI

432181167
Tracking/Bill of Lading Number

835120001

000001_UPS/DSR_L_LTL

JJD00009288076835120001

210-AlFB
400-ANBE
490-BEZ|

329-BBJL
340-AULI
340-ACQQ
389-BHZJ
555-BEER
817-10155
340-BIQH
-~ N490-EDFR
7 [ 492-BUZ
658-BDVE
799-AAMQ
340-BIFG
389-CHCV

605-BBLM
389-BLIZ
555-BEEE

634-BJBL
Y 370-ACPW
389-BUDW

817-BBBC
450-AA0T
§556-BBDZ

IN THIS SHIPMENT:

I TtemNumber  Jf Ttern Descripfion

Dell Embedded Box PC 3000
64GB Solid State Drive M.2 SATA (2260)

Intel{R} Atom{TM) E3845 Processor with Integrated
Graphics (V3 D-1 CPU Stepping)
TPM Enabled

English, French, German, ltalian, Dutch Shipping Docs
Mo Option Included

Intel(R) Label

WLAR Qualcomm 8174A Intefnal Antenna Cable
Not Selected in this Configuration

Placemat Cover Langs: ENG, ARA, FRA, GER, ITL
Integrated Graphics

130WAC Adapter

WLAN Qualcomm 6174A Card Driver

Dell Order Information

Packaging

Dell Regulatory Host Label WLAN Qualcomm 61744
for Embedded Box PC 3000

Ubuntu Desktop 16.04

QRL Label for Embedded Box PC 3000 Series

Qualcomm 6174A Duakband 2x2 802, 11ac with
MU-MIMO + Bluetooth 4.2 + HS

Edge Device Manager Agent

8GB (1x8G) 1600 MHz DDR3L Memory

Class A Regulatory Label for Embedded Box PC 5000,
Waorldwide

Not selacted in this configuration
Italian Power Cord
No Mobile Broadband

HGXTZQ2

Receiver Name.. .7

This completes your order

. “Recelver Signature -




