



Packing Slip

This is not an invoice

www.dell.com
www.support.dell.com

Sold to: MAGNA PT S.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO
MICHELE GIANFRANCESCO
VIA DEI CICLAMINI 4

MODUGNO, IT 70026

Ship to: MAGNA PT S.P.A. A SOCIO UNICO
MICHELE GIANFRANCESCO
VIA DEI CICLAMINI 4
MODUGNO
MODUGNO, BA IT 70026

Customer Number	Customer PO Reference	Salesperson	Order Number
433277118	4500540003	6062717	 432181167
Order Date	Date Printed	Ship Via	Tracking/Bill of Lading Number
2019-02-15	2019-2-22		JJD00009289076835120001
Delivery Terms: 000001_UPS/DSR_L_LTL			

IN THIS SHIPMENT:

Box	Ship Qty.	Tracking Number	Item Number	Item Description	Service Tag
1	1	JJD00009289076835120001	210-AIFB	Dell Embedded Box PC 3000	HGXTZQ2
			400-ANBE	64GB Solid State Drive M.2 SATA (2260)	
			490-BEZI	Intel(R) Atom(TM) E3845 Processor with Integrated Graphics (V3 D-1 CPU Stepping)	
			329-BBJL	TPM Enabled	
			340-AULI	English, French, German, Italian, Dutch Shipping Docs	
			340-ACQQ	No Option Included	
			389-BHZJ	Intel(R) Label	
			555-BEEB	WLAN Qualcomm 6174A Internal Antenna Cable	
			817-10155	Not Selected in this Configuration	
			340-BIQH	Placemat Cover Langs: ENG, ARA, FRA, GER, ITL	
			490-BDFR	Integrated Graphics	
			492-BBUZ	130WAC Adapter	
			658-BDVB	WLAN Qualcomm 6174A Card Driver	
			799-AAMQ	Dell Order Information	
			340-BIFG	Packaging	
			389-CHCV	Dell Regulatory Host Label WLAN Qualcomm 6174A for Embedded Box PC 3000	
			605-BBLM	Ubuntu Desktop 16.04	
			389-BLJZ	QRL Label for Embedded Box PC 3000 Series	
			555-BEEE	Qualcomm 6174A Dual-band 2x2 802.11ac with MU-MIMO + Bluetooth 4.2 + HS	
			634-BJBL	Edge Device Manager Agent	
			370-ACPW	8GB (1x8G) 1600 MHz DDR3L Memory	
			389-BUDW	Class A Regulatory Label for Embedded Box PC 5000, Worldwide	
			817-BBBC	Not selected in this configuration	
			450-AAOT	Italian Power Cord	
			556-BBDZ	No Mobile Broadband	

168108
EXE-1107903
EXE 5009090851
huloss

This completes your order

Total Wgt.	Total Boxes	Receiver Name	Receiver Signature	Date	Remarks
3	1				